High Quality LED Lighting
illuminate your
world.
Illumin8 Imports (Pty) Ltd
Product Catalogue
February 2024
W W W. I L L U M I N 8 . C O . Z A
 Illumin8 Product Catalogue 2024   Page 2

ready for any challenge.
Support
We give our customers
peace of mind through a
transparent and enriched
customer experience.
 Illumin8 Product Catalogue 2024   Page 4
 � High efficiency, energy saving LED bulb technology.
 � Ultra-thin and compact aluminium lamp body design.
 � Durable IP65 rated weatherproof housing and components.
Slim LED Floodlights
Includes built-in surge protection up to 8Kv.
illuminate your
world.
Model Number Power Output Lumen Output Dimensions
RFL-010W 10W 900 105 x 85 x 29mm
RFL-020W 20W 1800 118 x 93 x 29mm
RFL-030W 30W 2700 161 x 120 x 29mm
RFL-050W 50W 4500 204 x 145 x 30mm
RFL-100W 100W 9000 270 x 210 x 30mm
RFL-150W 150W 13500 330 x 315 x 25mm
RFL-200W 200W 18000 378 x 278 x 32mm
IP 65
Outdoor Use
2kv
Surge Protection 6500K
Lighting Colour
Warranty
 Illumin8 Product Catalogue 2024   Page 5
 � High efficiency, energy saving LED bulb technology.
 � Ultra-thin and compact aluminium lamp body design.
 � Durable IP65 rated weatherproof housing and components.
Lumina Pro Series LED Floodlights
Includes built-in surge protection up to 2Kv.
illuminate your
world.
Model Number Power Output Lumen Output Dimensions
RFL-400W 400W 36000 540 x 375 x 50mm
RFL-500W 500W 45000 605 x 460 x 65mm
IP 65
Outdoor Use
2kv
Surge Protection 6500K

world.
 Illumin8 Product Catalogue 2024   Page 8
 � High efficiency, energy saving LED bulb technology.
 � Durable IP65 rated weatherproof housing and components.
 � Ultra-thin and compact lamp body design with aluminium construction.
 � Includes 2m lead cable for connection between the lamp and solar panel.
 � Safe and reliable pouch-cell battery with intelligent charging and battery protection features.
Slim LED Solar Floodlights
Includes remote control and built-in Day/Night Sensor.
12 Hrs
Run Time
5-6 Hrs
Charging Tiime  170 lm/W
Lumen Output
Model Number Power Output Lumen Output Solar Panel Battery Type
SFL-060W 60W 170 lm/W 6V / 6W 3.7v / 6Ah
SFL-100W 100W 170 lm/W 6V / 10W 3.2v / 10Ah
SFL-200W 200W 170 lm/W 6V / 20W 3.2v / 20Ah
SFL-300W 300W 170 lm/W 5V / 30W 3.2v / 30Ah
SFL-400W 400W 170 lm/W 5V / 40W 3.2v / 40Ah
SFL-500W 500W 170 lm/W 5V / 50W 3.2v / 50Ah
Warranty
illuminate your
world.
 Illumin8 Product Catalogue 2024   Page 9

Lighting Colour  80
CRI
 180-265V AC
Input Output
2 Years
Warranty
Warranty
illuminate your
world.
 Illumin8 Product Catalogue 2024   Page 17
C37 LED Candle Bulbs
Warranty
illuminate your
world.
Model Number Power Output Colour Temperature Cap Type
C37-B22-3000-05 5W 3000K B22
C37-B22-4000-05 5W 4000K B22
C37-B22-6500-05 5W 6500K B22
C37-B22-3000-07 7W 3000K B22
C37-B22-4000-07 7W 4000K B22
C37-B22-6500-07 7W 6500K B22
C37-E27-3000-05 5W 3000K E27
C37-E27-4000-05 5W 4000K E27
C37-E27-6500-05 5W 6500K E27
C37-E27-3000-07 7W 3000K E27
C37-E27-4000-07 7W 4000K E27
C37-E27-6500-07 7W 6500K E27
C37-E14-3000-05 5W 3000K E14
C37-E14-4000-05 5W 4000K E14
C37-E14-6500-05 5W 6500K E14
C37-E14-3000-07 7W 3000K E14
C37-E14-4000-07 7W 4000K E14
C37-E14-6500-07 7W 6500K E14
 Illumin8 Product Catalogue 2024   Page 18
 � High efficiency, energy saving LED bulb technology.
 � CE, RoHS and TUV certifications.
GU10 LED Bulbs 38°

GU10 Lamp Holders
Suitable for general commercial and residential lighting applications.
Model Number Bracket Included Material Fitting Type
ILH-GU10EB No Ceramic GU10
ILH-GU10IB Yes Ceramic GU10
 GU10
Fitting Type  Ceramic
Material
1 Year
Warranty
Warranty
illuminate your
world.
 Illumin8 Product Catalogue 2024   Page 26
Model Number Power Output Tube Capacity Size
FT8-340600-209 2 x 9W 2 34 x 600mm
FT8-341200-218 2 x 18W 2 34 x 1200mm
FT8-341500-124 1 x 24W 1 34 x 1500mm
FT8-341200-118 1 x 18W 1 34 x 1200mm
FT8-341500-224 2 x 24W 2 34 x 1500mm
FT8-400620-109 1 x 9W 1 40 x 620mm
FT8-401220-118 1 x 18W 1 40 x 1220mm
FT8-401520-124 1 x 24W 1 40 x 1520mm
FT8-400620-209 2 x 9W 2 40 x 620mm
FT8-401220-218 2 x 18W 2 40 x 1220mm
FT8-401520-224 2 x 24W 2 40 x 1520mm
FT8-500620-109 1 x 9W 1 50 x 620mm
FT8-501220-118 1 x 18W 1 50 x 1220mm
FT8-501520-124 1 x 24W 1 50 x 1520mm
FT8-500620-209 2 x 9W 2 50 x 620mm
FT8-501220-218 2 x 18W 2 50 x 1220mm
FT8-501520-224 2 x 24W 2 50 x 1520mm
Often used for ambient lighting in commercial and industrial settings to
provide practical and efficient lighting throughout large floor areas.
T8 Open Channel Fixture
For use with LED tubes.